EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
 DOGM GRAPHIC SERIES
128x64 DOTS
10.2009
Zeppelinstraße 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-(0)8105-778090 · Fax +49-(0)8105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
TECHNICAL DATA

* LED BACKLIGHTING 5mA TO 40mA
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: SIMPLY SOLDER ONTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
GRAPHICS DISPLAY, 128x64, 55x46mm EA DOGM128X-6
x: W = white background (FSTN pos. transflective)
E = yellow/green background (STN pos. transmissive)
B =  blue background (STN neg. transmissive)
S = black background (FSTN neg. transmissive)
L = yellow/green background (STN pos. reflective, cannot be backlit)
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X46-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X46-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X46-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X46-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X46-A
LED BACKLIGHT, GREEN EA LED55X46-E
LED BACKLIGHT, FULL COLOR RGB EA LED55X46-RGB
ACCESSORIES
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS) EA 9780-1USB
TOUCH PANEL, 4-WIRE, ANALOG, STICK-ON EA TOUCH128-1
ZIF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH PANEL, BOTTOM CONTACT EA WF100-04S